
Cadrezzate 27 06 21 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr C

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 117 BOSETTI D. 14:17.826
Tempo gara

1 1:58.780 15:59:40.642

2 2:01.844 16:01:42.486

3 2:02.329 16:03:44.815

4 2:02.164 16:05:46.979

5 2:02.322 16:07:49.301

6 2:02.141 16:09:51.442

7 2:03.000 16:11:54.442

 Po. 2 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 00.732
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.601 15:59:43.907

2 2:01.734 16:01:45.641

3 2:01.529 16:03:47.170

4 2:02.306 16:05:49.476

5 2:00.340 16:07:49.816

6 2:01.889 16:09:51.705

7 2:03.469 16:11:55.174

 Po. 3 - # 685 FIORILLO F. + 04.729
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.234 15:59:46.722

2 2:03.158 16:01:49.880

3 2:02.087 16:03:51.967

4 2:00.758 16:05:52.725

5 2:01.521 16:07:54.246

6 2:00.619 16:09:54.865

7 2:04.306 16:11:59.171

 Po. 4 - # 288 BERETTA F. + 07.913
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.638 15:59:54.098

2 2:01.019 16:01:55.117

3 2:00.430 16:03:55.547

4 1:59.334 16:05:54.881

5 2:01.959 16:07:56.840

6 2:01.024 16:09:57.864

7 2:04.491 16:12:02.355

 Po. 5 - # 687 DI CARLO A. + 08.078
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.052 15:59:56.600

2 1:59.705 16:01:56.305

3 1:59.897 16:03:56.202

4 2:02.496 16:05:58.698

5 2:01.323 16:08:00.021

6 2:00.409 16:10:00.430

7 2:02.090 16:12:02.520

 Po. 6 - # 453 VOLPE A. + 12.052
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.902 15:59:56.979

2 2:01.887 16:01:58.866

3 2:00.271 16:03:59.137

4 2:02.704 16:06:01.841

5 2:00.642 16:08:02.483

6 2:01.355 16:10:03.838

7 2:02.656 16:12:06.494

 Po. 7 - # 210 MIHALYI N. + 31.625
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.323 15:59:45.539

2 2:03.256 16:01:48.795

3 2:06.286 16:03:55.081

4 2:06.810 16:06:01.891

5 2:06.448 16:08:08.339

6 2:08.429 16:10:16.768

7 2:09.299 16:12:26.067

 Po. 8 - # 916 DRAGHETTI L. + 59.291
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.705 16:00:01.950

2 2:06.163 16:02:08.113

3 2:07.305 16:04:15.418

4 2:07.576 16:06:22.994

5 2:07.845 16:08:30.839

6 2:09.084 16:10:39.923

7 2:13.810 16:12:53.733

 Po. 9 - # 459 GRASSI E. + 1:11.798
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.200 15:59:58.715

2 2:10.254 16:02:08.969

3 2:11.898 16:04:20.867

4 2:09.893 16:06:30.760

5 2:11.509 16:08:42.269

6 2:12.124 16:10:54.393

7 2:11.847 16:13:06.240

 Po. 10 - # 934 PALLADINI B. + 1:19.500
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.169 15:59:52.553

2 2:12.642 16:02:05.195

3 2:23.009 16:04:28.204

4 2:08.429 16:06:36.633

5 2:11.946 16:08:48.579

6 2:14.937 16:11:03.516

7 2:10.426 16:13:13.942

 Po. 11 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 1:26.801
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.723 15:59:59.673

2 2:12.503 16:02:12.176

3 2:11.422 16:04:23.598

4 2:12.208 16:06:35.806

5 2:12.072 16:08:47.878

6 2:14.843 16:11:02.721

7 2:18.522 16:13:21.243

 Po. 12 - # 852 CUNATI A. + 1:35.940
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.127 16:00:04.924

2 2:22.475 16:02:27.399

3 2:12.305 16:04:39.704

4 2:10.088 16:06:49.792

5 2:09.965 16:08:59.757

6 2:14.212 16:11:13.969

7 2:16.413 16:13:30.382

 Po. 13 - # 543 MARCHETTI O. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.916 16:00:17.514

2 2:17.284 16:02:34.798

3 2:14.864 16:04:49.662

4 2:16.822 16:07:06.484

5 2:16.825 16:09:23.309

6 2:44.131 16:12:07.440

 Po. 14 - # 327 BARBUTO F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.939 15:59:57.881

2 2:13.274 16:02:11.155

3 2:11.254 16:04:22.409

4 2:11.366 16:06:33.775

5 2:11.650 16:08:45.425

6 3:54.421 16:12:39.846

Fastest lap: 1:58.780 
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